Eaton 167395
Eaton Distribution parts. Buzzer, 230VAC
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Distribution parts
CATALOG NUMBER 167395
MODEL CODE ASBUZZ230
EAN 4015081638925
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
90 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 70 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 18 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.059 kg
COMPLIANCES RoHS conform
GLOBAL CATALOG 167395
Specifications
Product specifications
CURRENT TYPE AC
MOUNTING METHOD Other
ELECTRICITY
CONSUMPTION
0.03 A
DEGREE OF PROTECTION IP20
HOUSING MATERIAL Plastic
HOUSING COLOR Gray
LOUDNESS 80 dB
TONE TYPE Other
HOUSING SURFACE
PROTECTION
Untreated
QUALITY CLASS OF
HOUSING MATERIAL
Other
OPERATING VOLTAGE AT
AC, 50 HZ - MIN
230 V
OPERATING VOLTAGE AT
AC, 60 HZ - MIN
230 V
Resources
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.